222
7451210288 745121 LP-5S10/305BL Glove Protector Leather D Size 10
Brenton Safety offers numerous services and products to protect people, facilities and the environment as well as to help
customers comply with occupational health, safety and environmental regulations.
Midwest Quality Gloves, Inc. is the largest U.S. producer of leather work gloves
including elkskin, buckskin, cowhide and goatskin. The product line includes leather,
cotton, leather combination and coated work gloves, chemical gloves, garden gloves,
sport gloves and rain gear.

5176064797 517606 DF-04204 Sign “Utility Work Ahead” 48-Inch
0174694797 017469 DF-03645 Sign “Road Work Ahead” 48-Inch
Traffic Cone with 1 Collar
5307870503 530787 28PVCTL6CC4CC Cone Traffic 28-Inch with 6 and 4-Inch Collar
7430410503 743041 28PVCTLH6CC4CC Cone Traffic 28-Inch with 6 and 4-Inch Collar
5129430503 512943 36PVCH6CC4CC Cone Traffic 36-Inch with 6 and 4-Inch Collar
Traffic Cone with 2 Collars
230
PREMIER’s cable ties are constructed of heavy-duty nylon which assures optimum field performance. Plenum cable ties are also
available to comply with fire codes. PREMIER cable ties are produced in a variety of colors to comply with the Electronic Industries
Association (EIA) color coding standard, which defines colors used in identification of electronic components and establishes
a standard color-number relationship. PREMIER cable ties are manufactured to meet industry standards and comply with
Underwriters Laboratories specifications where applicable.
7393917500 PT-18R-K-6-0 4” 18LB Blue/Black 50
7393927500 PT-18R-K-6-2 4” 18LB Blue/Red 50
7393947500 PT-18R-K-6-7 4” 18LB Blue/Violet 50
7393957500 PT-18R-K-6-10 4” 18LB Blue/White 50
7393937500 PT-18R-K-6-4 4” 18LB Blue/Yellow 50
7393617500 PT-18R-K-1-0 4” 18LB Brown/Black 50
7393627500 PT-18R-K-1-2 4” 18LB Brown/Red 50
7393647500 PT-18R-K-1-7 4” 18LB Brown/Violet 50
7393657500 PT-18R-K-1-10 4” 18LB Brown/White 50
7393637500 PT-18R-K-1-4 4” 18LB Brown/Yellow 50
7393817500 PT-18R-K-5-0 4” 18LB Green/Black 50
7393827500 PT-18R-K-5-2 4” 18LB Green/Red 50
7393847500 PT-18R-K-5-7 4” 18LB Green/Violet 50
7393857500 PT-18R-K-5-10 4” 18LB Green/White 50
7393837500 PT-18R-K-5-4 4” 18LB Green/Yellow 50
7393717500 PT-18R-K-3-0 4” 18LB Orange/Black 50
7393727500 PT-18R-K-3-2 4” 18LB Orange/Red 50
7393747500 PT-18R-K-3-7 4" 18LB Orange/Violet 50
7393757500 PT-18R-K-3-10 4" 18LB Orange/White 50
7393737500 PT-18R-K-3-4 4" 18LB Orange/Yellow 50
7394017500 PT-18R-K-8-0 4" 18LB Slate/Black 50
7394027500 PT-18R-K-8-2 4" 18LB Slate/Red 50
7364747500 PT-18R-K-8-7 4" 18LB Slate/Violet 50
7394057500 PT-18R-K-8-10 4" 18LB Slate/White 50
7394037500 PT-18R-K-8-4 4“ 18LB Slate/Yellow 50
231
7365297500 PT-18S 3-3/8“ 18LB Natural 100
7394187500 PT-18R-C-0W 4“ 18LB Black 100
7364727500 PT-18R-K-0 4“ 18LB Black 50
7393347500 PT-18R-C-6 4“ 18LB Blue 100
7393267500 PT-18R-C-1 4“ 18LB Brown 100
7393367500 PT-18R-C-8 4“ 18LB Gray 100
7393337500 PT-18R-C-5 4“ 18LB Green 100
7393017500 PT-18R-C-9 4“ 18LB Natural 100
7393287500 PT-18R-C-3 4“ 18LB Orange 100
7393277500 PT-18R-C-2 4“ 18LB Red 100
7364737500 PT-18R-C-11 4“ 18LB Telco Gray 100
7393357500 PT-18R-C-7 4“ 18LB Violet 100
7393297500 PT-18R-C-4 4“ 18LB Yellow 100
7364697500 PT-18I-C-11 5.75“ 18LB Telco Gray 100
7393377500 PT-30R-C-0 6“ 30LB Black 100
7394067500 PT-30R-C-0W 6“ 30LB Black 100
7393447500 PT-30R-C-6 6“ 30LB Blue 100
7393387500 PT-30R-C-1 6“ 30LB Brown 100
7393437500 PT-30R-C-5 6“ 30LB Green 100
7393037500 PT-30R-C-9 6“ 30LB Natural 100
7393417500 PT-30R-C-3 6“ 30LB Orange 100
7393397500 PT-30R-C-2 6“ 30LB Red 100
7393467500 PT-30R-C-8 6“ 30LB Slate 100
7393457500 PT-30R-C-7 6“ 30LB Violet 100
7393427500 PT-30R-C-4 6“ 30LB Yellow 100
7364717500 PT-18L-C-0 8” 18LB Black 100
7362487500 PT-18L-C-9 8” 18LB Natural 100
7364777500 PT-30M-C-11 8” 30LB Telco Gray 100
7394077500 PT-50R-C-0W 8” 50LB Black 100
7393587500 PT-50R-C-6 8” 50LB Blue 100
7393667500 PT-50R-C-8 8” 50LB Gray 100
7393577500 PT-50R-C-5 8” 50LB Green 100
7393057500 PT-50R-C-9 8” 50LB Natural 100
7393557500 PT-50R-C-3 8” 50LB Orange 100
7393547500 PT-50R-C-2 8” 50LB Red 100
7393567500 PT-50R-C-4 8” 50LB Yellow 100
7364817500 PT-40R-C-O 8.5” 40LB Black 100
7394547500 PT-40R-C-9 8.5” 40LB Natural 100
7364757500 PT-30I-C-11 11.25“ 30LB Telco Gray 100
7364797500 PT-40I-C-0 11.5“ 40LB Black 100
7396187500 PT-40I-C-9 11.5“ 40LB Natural 100
232
7369457500 PT-50I-C-0 12“ 50LB Black 100
7394097500 PT-50I-C-9 12“ 50LB Natural 100
7364767500 PT-30L-C-11 14.5“ 30LB Telco Tray 100
7398787500 PT-150R-0 15“ 175LB Black 100
7393087500 PT-120R-K-0W 15.25“ 120LB Black 50
7393077500 PT-120R-K 15.25“ 120LB Natural 50
7398457500 PT-50L-C-0W 15.5“ 50LB Black 100
7393097500 PT-50L-C-9 15.5“ 50LB Natural 100
7396687500 PT-120L-C-0 29.75“ 120LB Black 50
7364847500 PT-120L-K-9 29.75“ 120LB Natural 50
0000079108 T30R9V0C2 6” 30LB Natural Flame Retardant 100
0000079109 T50L9V0C2 15.5” 50LB Natural Flame Retardant 100
7369727500 PT-50R-2-HAL-C 8” 50LB Red Halar Plenum 100
0000119518 PT-IT18FL9C2 4” 18LB Flag Style 100
7360297500 PT-IT-18R 4” 18LB Natural 100
7365477500 PT-IT-18R-10 4” 18LB White 100
7393127500 PT-IT-50R-C-9 8” 50LB Natural 100
7364687500 PT-IT-50L-C-9 15” 50LB Natural 100
233
7364857500 PT-RT-40R-C-11 8.5” 40LB Telco Gray 100
0000093082 PT-VCT-12-BLK-1 12” Black 1
7377377500 PT-VCT-12-BLK 12” Black 25/roll
7396897500 PT-30MR-C-9 6.375” 30LB Natural 100
7394087500 PT-50MR-C-0W 8.5” 50LB Black 100
7393117500 PT-50MR-C -9 8.5” 50LB Natural 100
7364827500 PT-50MR-C-11 8.5” 50LB Telco Gray 100
7365247500 PT-120MR-C-0 16.25” 120LB Black 100
7393147500 PT-120MR-C-9 16.25” 120LB Natural 100
234
7364677500 PT-E-ADHESIVE 4” 18LB Ivory With 3/4” Adhesive Mtg Base 100
7361467500 PT-CTAM-1 Cable Tie Anchor Mount 4-Way #8 Screw Hole White 100
7364647500 PT-CTM3-C-0 Cable Tie Mount #10 Screw Hole Black 100
7364627500 PT-CTM3-C-9 Cable Tie Mount #10 Screw Hole Natural 100
7364657500 PT-CTM2-C-0 Cable Tie Mount #8 Screw Hole Black 100
7364637500 PT-CTM2-C-9 Cable Tie Mount #8 Screw Hole Natural 100
7390847500 PT-MB2 Cable Tie Mount Low Profile #8 Screw Hole White 100
7394177500 PT-MB5A Cable Tie Mounting Base Adhesive 4-Way 1.5” 100
7361547500 PT-IMP-2.5 I.D. Marker Plates Natural 2.5” x 0.75” 100
7363017500 PT-IMP-2.5-W1.75 I.D. Marker Plates White 2.5” x 1.75” 100
7364667500 PT-PIC-POUCH Cable Tie Pouch Empty 1
7410067500 PT-PIC-PAC Cable Tie Pouch With Striped Ties 1
Cable Tie Pouch PT-E-Adhesive Cable Tie Anchor Mount Cable Tie Mount
Cable Tie Mount Low Profile Adhesive Mounting Base Cable Tie ID Marker Plate

7366877500 736687 PT-PNT-GRN-20 Marking Paint Fluorescent Green – Water Based
7366917500 736691 PT-PNT-ORG-20 Marking Paint Fluorescent Orange – Water Based
5123497500 512349 PT-PNT-ORG-20-SOLV Marking Paint Fluorescent Orange Extra Long-Duration – Solvent Based
7366927500 736692 PT-PNT-RED-20 Marking Paint Red – Water Based
7373517500 737351 PT-PNT-WHT-20 Marking Paint White – Water Based
7366867500 736686 PT-PNT-YLW-20 Marking Paint Yellow – Water Based
7361557500 736155 PT-PNT-WAND-33 Marking Paint Applicator
5173087500 517308 PT-MP16S3-BG-16 Touch-Up Paint Beige
5173047500 517304 PT-98-2-GLWHT-16 Touch-Up Paint Gloss White
7394327500 739432 PT-1155-UTILGRN-16 Touch-Up Paint Marconi Green
5173077500 517307 PT-MP16S2-LTGY-16 Touch-Up Paint Light Gray
7370107500 737010 PT-51-7310-GRYGRN-16 Touch-Up Paint Bell Gray
7371787500 737178 PT-16-050-MEDBRNZ-16 Touch-Up Paint Medium Bronze
7394327500 517308 PT-1155-UTILGRN-16 Touch-Up Paint Green
Reenterable Encapsulant is a two part compound used for encapsulation of buried service wire and cable splices.
0000099001 066049 72565-0750GM Reenterable Encapsulant 750 Gram
0000099002 066047 72565-1500GM Reenterable Encapsulant 1500 Gram
0000099003 065922 72565-3000PL Reenterable Encapsulant 3000 Gram
0000099005 066048 72565-6000GM Reenterable Encapsulant 6000 Gram
0000099006 066050 72565-8000GM Reenterable Encapsulant 8000 Gram
246
0000085574 8882-750/F Encapsulant Reenter 842ML
0000085571 8882-1500/F Encapsulant Reenter 1648ML
0000085572 8882-3000/F Encapsulant Reenter 3297Ml
0000085575 8882-8000C Encapsulant Reenter 8333Ml
3M Telecom’s encapsulant is a non-urethane, re-enterable encapsulant that is fully compatible with all types of filled cable. It
absorbs cable filling materials yet remains re-enterable. No cleaning of filled cable is required. Used for encapsulating buried
splice closures.
Super alkaline batteries for all of your battery powered tools, testers and flashlights.
7820587500 782058 BATTERY AAA AAA-Cell
7820497500 782049 BATTERY AA AA-Cell
7820457500 782045 BATTERY C C-Cell
7820487500 782048 BATTERY D D-Cell
7820357500 782035 BATTERY 9V 9-Volt
247
7333157500 733315 PT-SCRUBS-422C-072 PREMIER Hand Cleaner Towels 72 Towels Per Bucket
PREMIER hand cleaner towels are a unique patented waterless cleaning system
combining both a high-quality liquid hand cleaner formula and a heavy-duty, non-
scratching, abrasive towel. They remove Icky-PIC, lubricants, grease, oils, tar, wax,
adhesives, sealants, caulk, paint, ink, greasy dirt and more.